Large Capacity Flange
Torque Measurement System
TMS 9250
Datasheet
2 sensing.honeywell.com
What makes our system better?
   Smallest stator size across all the torque ranges
   Custom flange and shaft options designed per

Temperature effect, span ±0.003 % full scale/°F
Frequency response Input sampling rate                    17,656 samples/sec
Anti-aliasing  filter fixed 4.1 kHz
Telemetry update rate 8.828 kHz
Fast mode data throughput rate 8.828 kHz
Normal mode data throughput rate 1.104 kHz
Group delay (typical, normal mode) 2.5 ms
Group delay (typical, fast mode)  1.2 ms
Digital filtering IIR mode Recursive algorithm with selectable filter
levels and filter steps
* to be FCC/CE compliant, the use of a Honeywell power supply is required.
6 sensing.honeywell.com
TMS 9250
Table 3. Product Listings
Order code Description
92533-15KNM-1AE-56K-61A Model 92533 Digital Telemetry Torque Measurement System, 15,000 Nm, 0.1 % accuracy, 5 °C to 75 °C
[40 °F to 170 °F] temperature compensation, Voltage ±10 V output with sinusoidal frequency
92533-20KNM-1AE-56K-61A Model 92533 Digital Telemetry Torque Measurement System, 20,000 Nm, 0.1 % accuracy, 5 °C to 75 °C
[40 °F to 170 °F] temperature compensation, Voltage ±10 V output with sinusoidal frequency
92533-30KNM-1AE-56K-61A Model 92533 Digital Telemetry Torque Measurement System, 30,000 Nm, 0.1 % accuracy, 5 °C to 75 °C
[40 °F to 170 °F] temperature compensation, Voltage ±10 V output with sinusoidal frequency
92534-40KNM-1AE-56K-61A Model 92534 Digital Telemetry Torque Measurement System, 40,000 Nm, 0.1 % accuracy, 5 °C to 75 °C
[40 °F to 170 °F] temperature compensation, Voltage ±10 V output with sinusoidal frequency
92534-50KNM-1AE-56K-61A Model 92534 Digital Telemetry Torque Measurement System, 50,000 Nm, 0.1 % accuracy, 5 °C to 75 °C
[40 °F to 170 °F] temperature compensation, Voltage ±10 V output with sinusoidal frequency
92534-60KNM-1AE-56K-61A Model 92534 Digital Telemetry Torque Measurement System, 60,000 Nm, 0.1 % accuracy, 5 °C to 75 °C
[40 °F to 170 °F] temperature compensation, Voltage ±10 V output with sinusoidal frequency
92535-70KNM-1AE-56K-61A Model 92535 Digital Telemetry Torque Measurement System, 70,000 Nm, 0.1 % accuracy, 5 °C to 75 °C
[40 °F to 170 °F] temperature compensation, Voltage ±10 V output with sinusoidal frequency
92535-80KNM-1AE-56K-61A Model 92535 Digital Telemetry Torque Measurement System, 80,000 Nm, 0.1 % accuracy, 5 °C to 75 °C
[40 °F to 170 °F] temperature compensation, Voltage ±10 V output with sinusoidal frequency
92535-90KNM-1AE-56K-61A Model 92535 Digital Telemetry Torque Measurement System, 90,000 Nm, 0.1 % accuracy, 5 °C to 75 °C
[40 °F to 170 °F] temperature compensation, Voltage ±10 V output with sinusoidal frequency
Rated
Capacity
Torsional